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1 2
New Listing ACCXR2:1@0.61n1
HYDRO : 103.485 m share PDJ XW16 : 1@01n1
PDIXW16: 1@01n1
PDIXW8: 1@01n
5 6 7 8 9
New Listing IRC - XD 0.8476 (28 n. . 61) PTTEP- XD 2.75 (12 w181, 61) SEAOILWXE 1: 1@810
TSI : 134167 mshare METCO- XD8 (23 A.w. 61) TAPAC- XD02 (191 61)
UKEMXD(SD) 2: 1@0.1251n
UKEM- XD 0,015 (28 .. 61)
UKEMXW 8 : 1@01nn
WHABT XN : @0.0221n11
WHABT - XD 0.132 (23 .. 61)
12 13 14 15 16
CRYSTAL-XD0.1447 2fim.61)  |OPNCG-XD0.2472 2 i 61) MNRF XN : @0.251nm1 DTAC- XD0.24 (4 W.a. 61)
CRYSTAL XN : @0.03631n1 EBANK - XD 0.2 (2 fi.a. 61)
DIF - XD0.245 (2 .. 61) ECOMM - XD 0.3 (2 1.0, 61)
ERWPF XN : @0.1331nn EFOOD- XD 0.2 (2 i.m. 61)
KWG XR 2564633 : 1@2.491n11 EICT-XD0.2(2i.m. 61)
PPF-XD0.1718 (2§i.. 61) ENY-XD0.25 (2 §i.m. 61)
SIRIP-XD0.155 (2 1. 61) ESETS0- XD02 (2 §i. 61)
NPP-W2 XE 1: 1.047@1.720n
POPF- XD0.21 (2 §1.7. 61)
STARXW?2: 1@0nn
19 20 21 2 23
TKS XR 6.0034461 : 1@101n11
26 27 28
KIAT-WL XE 1 1.06422@0.474281w1 |KSL - XD 0,05 (16 5., 61)
MBKET - XD 0.45 (18 wa1.£1. 61)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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5 6 7 8 9
PICO- XD 0.125 (23 #i.a. 61)
12 13 14 15 16
TNITY XW 2 : 1@01nn
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Q-CON- XD 0.03 (25 wav.1. 61)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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AAV,ABC,ACC,AEC,AIE,AJD,AMANAH,AMARIN,APCS APX,ARIP,AS,BLISS, BSM,BTC,BUI,CCN,CEN,CGD,CHO
,CHOW,CIG,CIMBT,CPH,CPL,CRANE,DEMCO,DNA,DRACO,DSGT,DTAC, EE,EFORL,EIC,EMC,ESSO,EVER, FA
NC,FC,FER,GEL,GENCO,GJS,GRAND,GRAMMY,GREEN,GSTEL,HOTPOT,HYDRO, ICHI,IEC, ITEL,J,JTS,JUTHA,
KASET,KC,KDH,KTECH,KWG,LDC,MANRIN,MATCH,MATI,MAX,MCOT,MILL,MJD,MPG,MPIC,NBC,NCH,NCL,
NEP,NEWS,NFC,NINE,NMG,NOK,NPP,NUSA,NVD,PCA,PG,PHOL,PLE,POMPUI,POST,PRANDA,PRECHA,PRO,
PSH,PSL,RCI,RCL,RICH,ROJNA,RPC,RS,RWI,S,SAFARI, SAM,SAWANG, SIM,SIMAT, SMART,SMM,SMT,SOLA
R,SPALI,SPORT,SPPT,STAR,STHAI,SUPER,SYMC,T,TCC,TCJ,TEAM,TFG,TFI, TGPRO,TH, THAI THANA,TKT, TL
UXE,TMC, TRITN,TRUBB, TSI, TSR, TVD,UMS,UPA,UREKA, UT,UWC,VI,VPO,VTE,WAVE,WIN,YCI,TRUE

ssUsnenisdeaeiu (daya 59-2)
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Wednesday, 07 February 2018

Symbol note: XD laifianSsuiutuna, XR laifl
AvBaasdavuaaiy, List Sudiiiayuwmam
MANVSWENNEUAT, mn = auru, F-Ex N13ld
ansludAtuuansdndasgarie, SP vinade
wiomenannsng, Nm.  gilalsudseeain
N19Ms3, P-EX M3ldandudasanwiuysaans
\uwiuandiey, Ex nsldansludAausmidns,
SPUT  nawAewulasyarviunienld, Cchg
name LURBWATUANY

* LIRWIBYAAIGINTTHHINAT 2 LU

NET BUY* NET SELL*
Hagu3us/nssunis Fudivi UuIURU A #aguuns/nssunis Fufivin IR

318015 \afe 318013 i

(Bt) (Bt)

BLAND BVuE NYIBNIER 05/02/2561 | 1,500,000 | 1.72 TMILL Usznd gAn1I9Hus | 01/02/2561 50,000 5.00
VIBHA Wins FFeziumnenna 05/02/2561 200,000 2.56
EPCO gns Fuganna 05/02/2561 100,000 4.7
VNG qonn ey 05/02/2561 100,000 10.80
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ADVANC
CPNCG
CRYSTAL
DIF
DTAC
EBANK
ECOMM
EFOOD
EICT
ENY
ESETS0
KsL
MBKET
OHTL
PICO
PICO-P1
POPF
PPF
PTTEP
Q-CON
scc
SIRIP
TAPAC
THCOM
UKEM
WHABT

3.570
0.247
0.145
0.245
0.240
0.200
0.300
0.200
0.200
0.250
0.200
0.050
0.450
8.000
0.125
0.125
0.210
0.172
2.750
0.030
10.500
0.155
0.200
1.360
0.015
0.132

5138
13 AN
12 AN
12 AN
15 A.N.
13 AN
13 AN
13 AN
13 AN
13 AN
13 A.N.
27 AN
27 AN,
10 w.A.

gil.a.
gil.a.

13 AN
12 AN

7 AN

304i.a.
4 130.81.
12 AN,

7 AN

4 1.8

7 AN,
7 AN,

26 1.8
21i.a.
2ia.
24i.a.
4W.A.
21i.a.
2ia.
24i.a.
24ia.
21l
24ia.
16 4i.a.
18 a8,
250.A.
23 fi.0.
23 {i.a.
24i.a.
21l.a.
12 .81,
25 1.8
20 1.8
21i.a.
194i.a.
25 1.8
28 AN,
23 AN,

192.00
14.10
11.20
14.50
48.25

6.32
8.95
6.65
5.05
7.65
6.18
3.98
21.60
890.00
6.75
na
14.30
11.50
118.00
6.30

480.00
10.80
12.10
11.90

1.95
10.00

188.43
13.85
11.06
14.26
48.01

6.12
8.65
6.45
4.85
7.40
5.98
3.93
21.15
882.00
6.63
na
14.09
11.33
115.25
6.27

469.50
10.65
11.90
10.54

1.29
9.87

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa

1.86
1.75
1.29
1.69
0.50
3.16
3.35
3.01
3.96
3.27
3.24
1.26
2.08
0.90
1.85

na
1.47
1.49
2.33
0.48
2.19
1.44
1.65

11.43

0.77
1.32

Yuiluwa 2:1
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dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

PTTEP 2.750 7 AN, 12 1.8, 118.00 115.25 Wutluwa 233
TAPAC 0.200 7 AN, 19i.a. 12.10 11.90 Wuiluna 1.65
UKEM 0.015 7 AN, 28 AN, 1.95 1.29 WBuiluwa 0.77 Yuiluwa 2:1
WHABT 0.132 7 AN, 23 NN, 10.00 9.87 Wuiluna 1.32
CRYSTAL 0.145 12 AW, 24l.a. 11.20 11.06 Wuiluwa 1.29
DIF 0.245 12 AN, 21l.a. 14.50 14.26 Wuiluna 1.69
PPF 0.172 12 AW, 24l.a. 11.50 11.33 Wuiluwa 1.49
SIRIP 0.155 12 AN, 21i.a. 10.80 10.65 Wuiluna 1.44
CPNCG 0.247 13 AW, 24l.a. 14.10 13.85 Wuiluwa 1.75
EBANK 0.200 13 AW, 21l.a. 6.32 6.12 Wuiluna 3.16
ECOMM 0.300 13 AW, 21l.a. 8.95 8.65 Wuiluwa 3.35
EFOOD 0.200 13 AN, 21i.a. 6.65 6.45 Wuiluna 3.01
EICT 0.200 13 AW, 24l.a. 5.05 4.85 Wuiluwa 3.96
ENY 0.250 13 AW, 21l.a. 7.65 7.40 Wuiluna 3.27
ESETS0 0.200 13 AW, 24l.a. 6.18 5.98 Wuiluwa 3.24
POPF 0.210 13 AW, 21i.a. 14.30 14.09 Wuiluna 1.47
DTAC 0.240 15 .. 40.0. 48.25 48.01 Wutluwa 0.50
KSL 0.050 27 AN, 16 .. 3.98 3.93 Wuiluna 1.26
MBKET 0.450 27 AN 18 L8, 21.60 21.15 Wutluwa 2.08
PICO 0.125 8il.a. 234i.a. 6.75 6.63 Wuiluna 1.85
PICO-P1 0.125 8i.a. 234i.a. na na Wuiluwa na
Q-CON 0.030 304i.a. 25 L3181, 6.30 6.27 Wuiluna 0.48
scc 10.500 4.8, 20 w.a. 480.00 469.50 Wutluwa 2.19
THCOM 1.360 4.8, 25 L3181, 11.90 10.54 Wuiluna 11.43
ADVANC 3.570 5.8, 26 1.4, 192.00 188.43 Wutluwa 1.86
OHTL 8.000 10 W.A. 25 W.A. 890.00 882.00 Wuiluna 0.90
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

anssu(tn1:

UKEM 7 AN, 8:1 1.95 --
KWG 12 AW, 2.564633:1 2.49 UM 2.50 --
STAR 13 AW, 2:1 8.10 --
TKS 21 0. 6.0034:1 10.00 1M 11.30 11.11 -
TNITY 16 di.a. 2:1 6.65 --

Source : SETSMART
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